
THC/STI

下嵌式臉盆

容量:11.5
產品整體尺寸: 670x450x147

01

2014.07.07

LW1516B/TX118LECBR-S

670

LW1516B檯面裁切尺寸

360

580

147

225

450

LW1516B

820

70

383

599

LW1516B
TX118LECBR
TC2608N

臉  盆
龍  頭
落水頭

1
1
1

品   番
器 具 明 細 表

品  名 數量

TSP0225W 固定金具(另購) 1

臉盆最內緣

臉盆最外緣

裁切線

190

TSP0225W
檯面厚度
10~30

木塊
請現場準備

∅32TC2608N

158

TX118LECBR

200

100 100

55
PT1/2

TW002L

970

295

TW002L P彎管 1

540

115


